140 031116
TAJ ESCC Tantalum Capacitors
SMD Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Capacitors, Fixed, Leadless Surface Mount, Chip, Solid electrolyte
Tantalum for use in ESCC space programs, according to ESCC
Generic Specification 3012 and associated Detail Specification
3012/001 as recommended by the Space Components Coordi-
nation Group (ranges in table below).

ESA
ESCC Suffix
HOW TO ORDER
AVX PART NUMBER:
010
Rated DC
Voltage
004 = 4Vdc
006 = 6.3Vdc
010 = 10Vdc
016 = 16Vdc
020 = 20Vdc
025 = 25Vdc
035 = 35Vdc
050 = 50Vdc
475
Capacitance
Code
pF code:
1st two digits
represent
significant
figures 3rd
digit represents
multiplier
(number of
zeros to follow)
K
Tolerance
K = ±10%
01
Variant
See Case
dimensions
table above
(ESCC 23500)
3012    001
Detail
Specification
C
Testing Level
B = Level B (Xray)
C = Level C
V
Voltage
G = 4V
 J = 6.3V
 A = 10V
 C = 16V
 D = 20V
 E = 25V
 V = 35V
 T =  50V
226
Capacitance
Code
pF code:
1st two digits
represent
significant
figures 3rd
digit represents
multiplier
(number of
zeros to follow)
Not RoHS Compliant
Not RoHS Compliant
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
141031116
TAJ ESCC Tantalum Capacitors
SMD Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
LAT TESTING